CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that on July 15, 2020, I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing to be
filed with the Public Service Commission and served by the Utah Division of Public Utilities to
the following in Utah Docket 17-035-61 as indicated below:

BY Electronic-Mail:

Rocky Mountain Power

Jana Saba

Joelle Steward
Jacob McDermott
Emily Wegener

Vivint Solar
Stephen F. Mecham

Vote Solar

Rick Gilliam
Joshua S. Margolin
Phillippe Z. Selendy
Margaret M. Siller
Sachu Constantine
Claudine Custodio

Utah Clean Energy
Sarah Wright

Kate Bowman
Hunter Holman

Utah Solar Energy Association

Ryan Evans

Salt Lake City Corporation

Megan J. DePaulis
Christopher Thomas

Auric Solar
Elias Bishop

Western Resource Advocates

Nancy Kelly
Steven S. Michel
Sophie Hayes

datarequest@pacificorp.com
jana.saba@pacificorp.com

joelle.steward@pacificorp.com

jacob.mcdermott@pacificorp.com

emily.wegener@pacificorp.com

sfmecham(@gmail.com

rick@votesolar.org
imargolin@selendygay.com
pselendy@selendygay.com
msiller@selendygay.com
sachu@votesolar.org
claudine@votesolar.org

sarah(@utahcleanenergy.org
kate(@utahcleanenergy.org
hunter@utahcleanenergy.org

revans(@utsolar.org

megan.depaulis@slcgov.com
christopher.thomas@slcgov.com

elias.bishop@auricsolar.com

nkelly@westernresources.org
smichel(@westernresources.org
sophie.hayes(@westernresources.org
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Healthy Environment Alliance of Utah

Noah Miterko

Office of Consumer Services
Michelle Beck

Cheryl Murray

Stephen J. Baron

Philip Hayet

Samuel Wyrobeck

Randall J. Falkenberg

Utah Attorney General’s Office
Assistant Attorney Generals
Justin Jetter

Patricia Schmid

Robert Moore

Victor Copeland

noah@healutah.org

mbeck@utah.gov
cmurray@utah.gov
sbaron@jkenn.com
phayet@jkenn.com
swyrobeck@jkenn.com
randacf@aol.com

jjetter@agutah.gov

pschmid@agutah.gov
rmoore(@agutah.gov
vcopeland@agutah.gov

/S/

Madison Galt, Legal Assistant
Utah Division of Public Utilities
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